
 

Name  Position  Email  Phone  Location 

Rodney Martin  Head of Finance and 
Scholarships  

Rodney.martin@busyatwork.com.au  
Rodney.martin@thebusygroup.com.au 

0409 940 463 Toowoomba/Southport, QLD   

Lilla Letay  Scholarships Operations 
Manager  

Lilla.letay@busyatwork.com.au  0400 284 617 Southport, QLD 

Kirra Fitzell Senior Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator  

Kirra.fitzell@busyatwork.com.au 0409221365 Townsville, QLD 

Kylie Brown Senior Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Kylie.brown@busyatwork.com.au 0438 173 941 Shepparton, VIC 

Zoe Goddard Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator  

Zoe.goddard@busyatwork.com.au 0400 633 191 Gosford, NSW 

Natalie Campbell Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Natalie.campbell@busyatwork.com.au 0409 589 788 Burnie, TAS 

Michelle Wainman Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Michelle.wainman@busyatwork.com.au 0438 791 633 
 

Maryborough, QLD  

Jennifer Smith  Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Jennifer.smith@busyatwork.com.au  0407 768 071 Grafton, NSW 

Monique Martin  Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Monique.martin@busyatwork.com.au 0417 062 626 Port Pirie, SA 

Sarah Novakovic   Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Sarah.novakovic@busyatwork.com.au 0429 575 974 Wanneroo, WA 

Lylla Leaupepe Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Lylla.leaupepe@busyatwork.com.au 0429 569 474 Armadale, WA 

Eli Peters Regional Scholarship 
Coordinator 

Eli.peters@busyatwork.com.au 0409 597 842 Alice Springs, NT 

Monika Curry  Service Delivery Officer/ 
Admin 

Monika.curry@busyatwork.com.au 
scholarships@busyatwork.com.au 

07 5585 4429 Southport, QLD  
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